LOT BUILDER

88
48
9

25
12
6

90
36
24
70
8

38
16
32
35
74
84
5

37
54
49
34
55
33
31
39

Mark Grant

Smith Custom Construction
Bill Mace Homes

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders
Grant Construction

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders
Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Grant Construction

Grant Construction

Reda Home Builders

Smith Custom Construction
Smith Custom Construction
Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

ACRES SQFT BEDS BATHS CONSTRUCTION

0.3
0.25
0.35
0.35

0.3
0.28
0.34

0.5

0.5

0.25
0.25

0.57
0.27
0.2
0.25
0.5
0.28
0.28
0.7
0.25
0.28
0.25
0.3
0.3
0.27
0.99

2100
2197
2504
2504
2461
2450
2800
2570
2710

2650
2650

2650
2650
2650
2736
2710
2725
2725
2736
2690
2700
2932
2932
3000
3174
3174

A A A A DM DA DA OO P>DOO DD DDA DDPA®

42 Full, 2 Half

4
4

43 Full, 2 Half

4

5
4
4

25
3
25
3.5
3
3
3
3
3

25
3.5

3
3.5
3

2 Full, 2 Half

3.5
3
3

3.5
3.5

3
3.5
3.5
3.5

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
All Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
All Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

FLOORING

Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Vinyl

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Other

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Vinyl / Tile

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile

PRICE
346,900
369,900
378,900
378,900
384,900
389,900
402,900
404,900
412,500

419,900
419,900

419,900
419,900
419,900
429,000
429,900
429,900
429,900
429,900
435,000
435,000
459,900
459,900
469,900
499,900



