LOT	BUILDER	ACRES	SQFT	BEDS	BATHS	CONSTRUCTION	FLOORING	PRICE
88	Mark Grant	0.3	2100	3	2.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	346,900
48	Smith Custom Construction	0.25	2197	4	3	Partial Brick	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	369,900
9	Bill Mace Homes	0.35	2504	4	2.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	378,900
25	Bill Mace Homes	0.35	2504	4	3.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	378,900
12	Reda Home Builders	0.3	2461	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	384,900
6	Grant Construction	0.28	2450	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	389,900
90	Bill Mace Homes	0.34	2800	5	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Vinyl	402,900
36	Reda Home Builders	0.5	2570	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	404,900
24	Bill Mace Homes	0.5	2710	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	412,500
70	Reda Home Builders	0.25	2650	3	2.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	419,900
8	Reda Home Builders	0.25	2650	3	3.5	All Brick	Carpet / Tile / Other	419,900
38	Reda Home Builders	0.57	2650	4	3	Stone / Partial Brick	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	419,900
16	Reda Home Builders	0.27	2650	4	3.5	Stone / Partial Brick	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	419,900
32	Reda Home Builders	0.2	2650	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	419,900
35	Reda Home Builders	0.25	2736	4	? Full, 2 Half	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	429,000
74	Reda Home Builders	0.5	2710	4	3.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	429,900
84	Grant Construction	0.28	2725	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	429,900
5	Grant Construction	0.28	2725	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Tile / Laminate	429,900
37	Reda Home Builders	0.7	2736	4	2 Full, 2 Half	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	429,900
54	Smith Custom Construction	0.25	2690	4	3.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	435,000
49	Smith Custom Construction	0.28	2700	4	3.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Vinyl / Tile	435,000
34	Reda Home Builders	0.25	2932	4	3 Full, 2 Half	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	459,900
55	Reda Home Builders	0.3	2932	4	3	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	459,900
33	Reda Home Builders	0.3	3000	5	3.5	Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	469,900
31	Reda Home Builders	0.27	3174	4	3.5	All Brick	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	499,900
39	Reda Home Builders	0.99	3174	4	3.5	Stone / Partial Brick	Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile	